
**The USDA considers ½ cup of fruit a serving
Source: ** IRI Total MULO L52wk Ending 10-01-23

GOGO SQUEEZ IS THE IDEAL FRUIT 
BLEND SNACK FOR ANY OCCASION!
Made from 100% fruit, GoGo squeeZ is an anytime treat that you can feel good about. 

 

 

 
 

Our Recipe for Success

� Our delicious fruit blend snacks are made from 100%
   fruit and cinnamon.

� Every pouch of GoGo squeeZ fruit blend snacks
  contains 1/2 serving of fruit**  

� We keep our shelf-stable pouches up to
   squeez-able standards, with no added sugar and
   no preservatives.

� Each GoGo squeeZ pouch has 12 months of shelf
   life from the day it is manufactured.

� After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can
   be recycled with Terracycle.

AT GOGO SQUEEZ, WE BELIEVE IN NUTRITIOUS, SIMPLE 
SNACKS WITHOUT UNNECESSARY INGREDIENTS.

*Available in Cinnamon

That�s why GoGo squeeZ has been the fruit 
pouch leader in the US since 2008*



Danielle Kellington-Welsh � National Account Manager � Foodservice: danielle.kellington-welsh@groupe-bel.com

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 

daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition information.

APPLE
APPLE 
POUCHES18 

INGREDIENTS: 
APPLE, APPLE PUREE

CONCENTRATE, LEMON 
JUICE CONCENTRATE

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 

daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition information.

APPLE
CINNAMON
POUCHES18 

INGREDIENTS: 
APPLE, APPLE PUREE

CONCENTRATE, LEMON 
JUICE CONCENTRATE

CINNAMON

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 

daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition information.

APPLE
APPLE 
POUCHES48 

INGREDIENTS: 
APPLE APPLE PUREE

CONCENTRATE, LEMON 
JUICE CONCENTRATE

NUTRITION FACTS
1 pouch per serving, 
90g per pouch

NUTRITION FACTS
1 pouch per serving, 
90g per pouch

NUTRITION FACTS
1 pouch per serving, 
90g per pouch

GoGo squeeZ Apple 
Apple 18ct Display Ready Tray

GoGo squeeZ Apple 
Cinnamon 18ct Display Ready Tray

GoGo squeeZ Apple 
Apple 48ct Bulk Foodservice Pack

*GS1-128 compliant



Danielle Kellington-Welsh � National Account Manager � Foodservice: danielle.kellington-welsh@groupe-bel.com

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:

Fruit

Unit UPC

Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouch per Case

Case Dimensions (LxWxH)

Case Grs Wt (lbs)

Case Cube

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

Apple Apple 18ct Display 
Ready Tray

890000001004

00848860000552

592849

221800

12 months

1 x 18

18

11.13  x 5.5  x 5.69

4.23

0.21

28

12

336

Apple Cinnamon 18ct Display 
Ready Tray

890000001042

00848860001825

592886

221801

12 months

1 x 18

18

11.13  x 5.5  x 5.69

4.23

0.21

28

12

336

Apple Apple 48ct Bulk 
Foodservice Pack

890000001004

00848860000460

592847

120463

12 months

1 x 48

48

11.50 X 7.68 X 6.81

10.9

0.35

20

9

180

SPEC SHEET


