

GOGO SQUEEZ IS THE IDEAL FRUIT BLEND SNACK FOR ANY OCCASION!

Made from 100% fruit, GoGo squeeZ is an anytime treat that you can feel good about.



*Available in Cinnamon

Our Recipe for Success

AT GOGO SQUEEZ, WE BELIEVE IN NUTRITIOUS, SIMPLE SNACKS WITHOUT UNNECESSARY INGREDIENTS.

- Our delicious fruit blend snacks are made from 100% fruit and cinnamon.
- Every pouch of GoGo squeeZ fruit blend snacks contains 1/2 serving of fruit**
- We keep our shelf-stable pouches up to squeez-able standards, with no added sugar and no preservatives.
- Each GoGo squeeZ pouch has 12 months of shelf life from the day it is manufactured.
- After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be recycled with Terracycle.

That's why GoGo squeeZ has been the fruit pouch leader in the US since 2008*







Gluten, Nut, & Dairy Free No Preservatives









GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple 18ct Display Ready Tray



GoGo squeeZ Apple Cinnamon 18ct Display Ready Tray



GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple 48ct Bulk Foodservice Pack



*GS1-128 compliant

NUTRITION FACTS

1 pouch per serving, 90g per pouch	AMOUNT PER SERVING	%DV*
Calories:	70	
Total Fat:	0g	0%
Saturated Fat:	0g	0%
Trans Fat:	0g	
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%
Sodium:	0mg	0%
Total Carb.:	16g	6%
Dietary Fiber:	3g	11%
Total Sugars:	13g	
Incl. Added Sugars:	0g	0%
Protein:	0g	
Vitamin D:	0mcg	0%
Calcium:	6mg	0%
Iron:	0mg	0%
Potassium:	102mg	2%

NUTRITION FACTS

1 pouch per serving, 90g per pouch	AMOUNT PER SERVING	%DV*
Calories:	70	
Total Fat:	0g	0%
Saturated Fat:	0g	0%
Trans Fat:	0g	
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%
Sodium:	0mg	0%
Total Carb.:	16g	6%
Dietary Fiber:	3g	11%
Total Sugars:	13g	
Incl. Added Sugars:	0g	0%
Protein:	0g	
Vitamin D:	0mcg	0%
Calcium:	6mg	0%
Iron:	0mg	0%
Potassium:	102mg	2%

NUTRITION FACTS

AMOUNT PER SERVING	%DV*
70	
0g	0%
0g	0%
0g	
0mg	0%
0mg	0%
16g	6%
3g	11%
13g	
0g	0%
0g	
0mcg	0%
6mg	0%
0mg	0%
102mg	2%
	PER SERVING 70 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 16g 3g 13g 0g 0g 0g 0g 0g 0g 0mcg 6mg







FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:

Danielle Kellington-Welsh - National Account Manager - Foodservice: danielle.kellington-welsh@groupe-bel.com



SPEC SHEET

Fruit					
	Apple Apple 18ct Display Ready Tray	Apple Cinnamon 18ct Display Ready Tray	Apple Apple 48ct Bulk Foodservice Pack		
Unit UPC	89000001004	89000001042	89000001004		
Case GTIN	00848860000552	00848860001825	00848860000460		
DOT Code	592849	592886	592847		
GoGo squeeZ item Code	221800	221801	120463		
Product Shelf Life	12 months	12 months	12 months		
Case Pack	1 x 18	1 x 18	1 x 48		
# of Pouch per Case	18	18	48		
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	11.13 x 5.5 x 5.69	11.13 x 5.5 x 5.69	11.50 X 7.68 X 6.81		
Case Grs Wt (lbs)	4.23	4.23	10.9		
Case Cube	0.21	0.21	0.35		
Cases per Layer	28	28	20		
Layers per Pallet	12	12	9		
Cases per Pallet	336	336	180		

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:

Danielle Kellington-Welsh – National Account Manager – Foodservice: danielle.kellington-welsh@groupe-bel.com